				1. 5	
		CC 3/AIG1900	0001	1-11 W A	CK:
BSE CASE OWNE	H:			100	IAC
	Fenneta	ASSIG	6 LA	11 (4	109
Surveyor	- Chille Ch	DOE VI	w LOA	- Date / Time :	The state of the s
				Registered in Merimer	V WW
Pre-ussign / CCU				11-11-11-11	
Insured Vehicle N	in SML	8896].	Claim No.	1151170	UO 1994 VO 1 1 1
Name of Insured	MICOLE S	ENH LI LHAIN.	Policy No.	18000	29-29
			The reserves	- CT(1101(1)	
Insured Tel No.	1	HP: TEE	Make / Mod	m - L	
Excess Sec II :58		D.O.A : 16 10 -	Place of Acc	ident OP E 2 GR	miky est
Is driver the owner					
II NO. Driver No.	me/Age: SUDUAW	shu tenne	OI GIA REF	ORT: YES / NO , TP GI	A REPORT: YES / NO
Driver Tei	No.::	(V/L: YES / NO)	Insured Liah	ilay 5 Fi	nal ? Yes / No
SHC 580	+×				6
I INSRS:	-	NSRS	INSRS		INSRS:
WSP TEAM	5 II	VSP:	WSP		WSP:
H H Tel: CA	V 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	el A	Tel:	P A	Tel
Liability I	1/0 -4/1	ability	Liability:	(i=i)	Liability:
11100-00		MKS	RMRS:		RMKS:
Date/Time			A		
	DRIVERS X	- X SIM 81	de 4	STAGE	DATE/PIC
	INTERNATION OF AGE	NT TP (CAIM AND HAME NO	0.0561	Non-Reporting lir (1st): Non-Reporting lir (2nd):	
			V. J J W. J	Non-Reporting by (Final	
2/10/19	FLUE PASS TO LSP	10 CLON'S		Notification he cil non-pi	
				Call Ot:	1/4/19 shoore
				After call to to Ot	CONTRACTOR ACCES
				Documentation Check	
				After call lir to Ol:	(Majo)
				Anthorisation To Act:	
				Release Voucher:	
				Final Repair Bill:	
				Car Rental Invosor.	
				Towing Invener	
				LTA / GIA	
				Medical Bill:	
				PIR:	
				Mandate/Reject Instru	ction:
				LOD	
				Payment Breakdown I	onii:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	C Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
FINALIZATION	Determine	W. W. W.		Others:	
Repair Cost	Date/Time: SS	Confirm with: (days) Reduction:	4	Confirm by:	uait Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: (2/5/15	Confirm with No. West Yir		Email Cal	T PORT I
Final Liability:		wed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : 5		If NO or B 28. Ass. Li	4
Repair Cost: (w/GST)	55 3477.50	The second section of the second section is		and the second second	
Loss of Rental (LDR):	55 297.59	3 days × \$99/3			
Loss of Use (LOU):	55 - 15	s. days)		GODY F	
Liss of Income (LOU:	SS 150.00 65 5			11/10	193
LDB outy L LOV mit		LOR + LO	one	0.410	1
CHATTA South	55 7.49			11 Ch)
Medical: Diobassement	55 -	the World Control	personal in the contract of th		al/Reject/Private Scitle
Legal Cou	SS -	(e.g. Tow/ Independ	vait.)		330
Total:	88 3932.38	Global Sum SS: 3920.00		17.00	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		tirtuil Cul	
Powe I	\$5 3930.00	Name II Toms-Cab A	to Seddeen		
Payer 2: (Sinke if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:	NIN PLANT	15-5.	
Pager J. (Stoke if N.A.)	55	Name 3:			

nneth	ASSIGNMENT
From: Date:	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Estimated Cost:	Veh No: SHC 580 FX Yr Regn: 08, 1
OD LIP IWS I TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MY	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Truck / Trailer or
	Make: Benaut Caritude co 19,
at Workshop m/s Trans Ceb	Colour M White / Re AC: Insured / Std / NI / N
Insured:	Sp.Reading 437,9% T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / N
Policy No.	Eng/No:
Claims No.	CNO: VFIABLISAUC 28220
A CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF T	Gen. Cond: Good Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inetter / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: ATT S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
Name of the second seco	Tyre Size: F: 215/60R16
(Policy Condition)	A) R:
Comark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/	77/
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
al, or Market Value;	Etani Gilli
DAC Accident Roort: Consistent? : Yes or No	P.R. Q
IA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. 9 mm
st. Repairs: 02 days Res.: Yes or No	0.0A. 1/6/18 DOM: 1/6/18
m Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at D.O.I. 4/6/19
A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	
Vahiolo: 111 / OU	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	r body structure affected due to collision.
Fix poss To	
6/Ly 83050/ (Red \$ 389	96.54 922)
-	
Tiero, File Pass (o?	
Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
. = =	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
65 714	Transportation
Add Fee	: Site frisp (\$)_5 - RS_SI
	: Interview (\$), Parces
	// (msa)
p Sum / I.B.I: (S	Tech Invs (\$). Others

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63

Tel No.: 6287 6666 Fax No. 6281 1400

Co./GST Reg. No. 200303878K

Our Ref

: AAD1906-007

Your Ref

: SMC8896J

Date

: 14.June 2019

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC5807X AND SMC8896J ON 01/06/19 07:30 PM ALONG East Coast Park Service Road

It appears that the above accident was caused by your insured's negligence. We, therefore seeking compensation from you for our financial loss as itemized below :-

1.	Cost of Repair (inclusive of 7% GST)	\$	3,477.50
2.	Loss of Rental for 4 days @ \$99-13 per day	\$	396.52
3.	Loss of Income for 4 days @ \$_50 per day	5	200.00
4.	LTA Search Fee	\$	7.49
5.	Survey Fee	\$	0.00
	Total	\$	4,081.51

We enclose a copy of the following documents for your consideration :-

GIA report lodged by our driver

Rental rate and mileage records

Certificate of Insurance

Authorization To Act

Original final repair bill

LTA Search Fee

Kindly let us have the discharge voucher within the next 14 days, failing which we shall proceed to hand over the conduct of this matter to our solicitors without further reference to you.

Yours Faithfully

Trans Cab Services Pte Ltd

Jasmine Tan

General Manager

Tel No.: 6603 1250 (DID)

Note: Please email any further correspondence to claims@transcab.com.sg (6603 1259)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC3/AIG19009981/Kdb3

13 JUNE 2019

NICOLE SEAH LI CHUIN 46 EASTWOOD ROAD #04-11 SINGAPORE 486356

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMC 8896J & SHC 5807X ALONG/AT CARPARK E2 GANTRY ECP BEACH ON 01/06/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from SHC 5807X against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in your favour as your vehicle was turning out from a minor road towards the main road. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

CHAN JIA LE

Case Handler

DID: 6749 5792 FAX: 6741 4108

C.C.

Email: JiaLe@lkkauto.com

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63

Tel No.: 6287 6666 Fax No. 6281 1400

Co./GST Reg. No. 200303878K

Authorization To Act

We, Trans-cab Services Pte Ltd of Company Registration No. 200303878K hereby authorize Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd to act on behalf to claim for all losses incurred for the accident involving SHC5807X and SMC8896J along East Coast Park Service Road on 01/06/19 07:30 PM.

In addition, we also hereby authorize the above payment to be made in favour of Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd upon settlement.

Dated this 14 (day) of June 2019

Yours/Faithfully

Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd

Jasmine Tan

General Manager

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/l, TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/l have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\$3,930.00 (Global Sum) for vehicle no. \$\text{SHC 5807X}\$ that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on \$\text{01/06/2019}\$ (date) along \$\text{EAST COAST PARK SERVICE ROAD}\$ involving vehicle no/s \$\text{SMC 8896J}\$.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 04/06/2019 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SHC 5807X</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SHC 5807X (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

- No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111

Tel: 6287 6666 Fax: 6287 7764

Co. Reg. No.: 201019626G GST Reg. No.: 201019626G

Tax Invoice / Debit Note

TO: : INV1906-087 INVOICE NO. AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD : 13. June 2019 DATE 78 Shenton Way REFERENCE NO : AAD1906-007 #07-16 CHARTIS Building : Net 30 Days TERMS 079120 Singapore : 13. July 2019 DUE DATE PAGE : 1 ATTENTION:

NO.	CODE	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1.	6050101	REPAIR-SHC5807X; DOA 01.06.19(LUMP SUM-19)	1	3,477.50	3,477.50

Total SGD Excl. GST: 3,250.00 7% GST: 227.50 Total SGD Incl. GST: 3,477.50

1) All cheques should be crossed and made payable to "Trans-Cab Auto Services Pte Ltd"

**** THREE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SEVENTY SEVEN AND FIFTY SGD

2) Please quote our Invoice Number during payment.

ONLY ****

3) We reserve the right to charge interest @ 15% per month on overdue invoice.

4) Any dispute as to the accuracy, charges etc of this invoice must be communicated within 10 days from the date hereof failing which it shall be deemed to have been unconditionally accepted.

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Tel No.: 6287 6666 Fax No. 6281 1400 Co./GST Reg. No. 200303878K

14 June, 2019

To Whom It May Concern

Dear Sir / Madam,

Accident on 01/06/19 07:30 PM at East Coast Park Service Road

- We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd is the
 registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration no. SHC5807X. The taxi was hired to PHUA KEOK
 CHOON a registered hirer-operator of Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the
 aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$99.13 per day (inclusive of GST).
- Please be advised that the Taxi is insured with AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.
- 3. Please liaise with us directly for any settlement of claims in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully,

Jasmine Tan General Manager

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63

Tel No.: 6287 6666 Fax No. 6281 1400

Co./GST Reg. No. 200303878K

01-06-2019

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please be informed that the taxi was undergo accident repair in the workshop as follow:

Date in	Date Out	Vehicle No.		
Accident No.	AAD1906-007		Accident Date	
6/3/2019 10:21	6/6/2019 14:00	SHC5807X		

Yours Faithfully,

Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd

Jasmine Tan

General Manager



Vehicle Insurance Particulars Result

Vehicle No.	Incident Date/Time	Insurance Company Name
SMC8896J	01 Jun 2019 / 19:30:00	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
SML4083S	02 Jun 2019 / 14:55:00	LIBERTY INS PL
SJM9875X	02 Jun 2019 / 15:15:00	NTUC INCOME INS CO-OP LTD
SJB3000B	02 Jun 2019 / 16:00:00	HL ASSURANCE PTE. LTD.
GBB1711R	01 Jun 2019 / 13:55:00	MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LIMITED

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Submitted	Ins Authled	Status	
Main	04 Jun 2019 Edit Reg		04 Jun 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$3,250. Edit Esti	5.55	\$\$3,250.00 View Rpt		Pending for Report Cancel Case	
	Main	R	eference) a	aim Deta	ils)	Document	s	Show All
CLAIM S	JBFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	i by adjuster]		
Insured:	NICOLE S	EAH LI CHUIN,	ID: S7833905E						
Main Claimant:	TRANS-C	AB SERVICES PT	ELTD, Co. Reg. I	No.: 2003038	378K				
Vehicle Re	g. SHC580	7X			Date of L		19 19:00 - :59 hs and 29 Days Fr	om LTA Reg Date	(Man Yr)]
Claim Typ	TP/115	10702535G			Policy/Co Note No.		229 (Comprehensis	ve)	
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SMC8896	J.			Policy No (Claiman		80520		
411-2111-211-2					Excess:				
Repairer:			Pte Ltd (Ang Mo K						
Handling Insurer:		Pacific Insurance Chan1@aig.com	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ess) - Tel: 65	-6419-30	00 [Handled	by Chan, Kian-M	eng]	
Claimant's Insurer:	AXA Insu	rance Pte Ltd (F	(Q) - Tel: 6338 728	8					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561	Handled	by KENNETH R	(ONG) [Final	Rpt due 17/06	/2019]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					VI	ew All Compo	se Case Mai
There are	no mail for this	case.							
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	sksE				View All	Search Tasks	Create New Task	Complet
Due Da		Type Tasi	Group Subje	ct Handi	er A	ssigned By	Completed On	Created O	n Done

Claim Documents

*SHC5807X (1151070253SG)

[SMC8896J]

TP

TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD

Jun 1 2019 7:00PM

[NICOLE SEAH LI CHUIN]

Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd

	ters/Corresponder	Cas	1 per s	sage V	12
		LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	1	Thumbnail	-
No.	Finalized On (Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
-	foreiti	Time Party Express section on a Payment or announce			
Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page 🔻	Ø
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	26/09/19 13:49	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	26/09/19 13:49	General View	0	Load JPG	2
3	26/09/19 13:49	General View	0	Load JPG	2
4	26/09/19 13:49	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	26/09/19 13:49	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	26/09/19 13:49	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	26/09/19 13:49	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	26/09/19 13:49	General View	0	Load JPG	2
9	26/09/19 13:49	General View	0	Load JPG	12
10	26/09/19 13:49	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
11	26/09/19 13:49	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	Ø
12	26/09/19 13:49	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	Ø
	Managed Colors	District National Health		-	-
Doc	cumentation		1 per	page v	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	06/06/19 19:30	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
2	06/06/19 19:30	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	24/10/19 08:39	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
4	24/10/19 08:39	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
5	24/10/19 08:39	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
6	24/10/19 08:39	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
7	24/10/19 08:39	RENTAL MILEAGE	0	Load PDF	
8	24/10/19 08:39	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
9	24/10/19 08:39	LOD	0	Load ≯DF	
10	24/10/19 08:39	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	07/06/19 10:15	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Sa	ve Print
There are no document checklists configured.		
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		
		-
		~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Semarks are private unless you show it to other parties.		

And have been been a seen		March Street, St. St. Street, St.	ATT-107-07-07-07-07-07-07-07-07-07-07-07-07-0	PR-74	miles.	1900 Land 100
NOTE: TO	D BE	COMPL	ETED	BY	SURV	EYOR

TEAR		
$I \vdash \Delta M$		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:		6J (Insd ve		-	Mod			112		nor!	LATITUDE 2.0 L
		7X (TP veh))	-				(A	47		
Date of Accident:	01/06/20	19						_			
Global Sum Settlen		[X] Yes		r	1	No	7				
Repair Estimate	ient :	[x] res	: \$	- L	-	45,203.80					
Final Repair Cost			: \$		_	3,930.00	-				
Loss of Use			: \$		_	0,000.01	+	3	00	davs a	at \$50.00 per day
Rental (if any)			: \$		_		t	3		days	,
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$				+	_		oujo	
Others:			s	_			1				
Ollidra.			: 5		_		1				
Final Settlement Su	ım (Globa	Sum)	s			3,930.00					
Is Third Party Wor	1 1 1 1 N 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	THE PARTY OF THE P		1	1	YES	_	x]	П	NO	(Kindly indicat
so come a meet acces											
pelow)				- 53							
	11 - 10 0/1	town town a	<u>):</u>	_		ed Liabilit A Applicat	_		_		_(%) LA Scenario No:
B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia	tered Wo	rkshop: (%)			BOL	A Applicat ssed Liab	ble	Yes	/ No	o BC	LA Scenario No:
A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability:	tered Wo	rkshop: (%)			BOL	A Applicat ssed Liab	ble	Yes	/ No	o BC	OLA Scenario No:
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks	bility to be	rkshop: (%) o filled only t	for cha		BOL	A Applicat ssed Liab	ble	Yes	/ No	o BC	OLA Scenario No:
B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia	bility to be	rkshop:(%) ofilied only f	for cha		BOL	A Applicat ssed Liab	ble	Yes	/ No	o BC	OLA Scenario No:
B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction	bility to be	rkshop:(%) ofilied only f	for cha		BOL	A Application in the Application	ble	Yes	/ No	o BC	OLA Scenario No:(%) OLA does not app
B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction 1) Trans-cab Aut	bility to be	rkshop:(%) ofilied only f	for cha		BOL	A Applications and fo	ble	Yes	/ No	o BC	OLA Scenario No:(%) OLA does not app
B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction 1) Trans-cab Aut 2)	bility to be	rkshop:(%) ofilied only f	for cha		BOL	A Applications and for second	ble	Yes	/ No	o BC	OLA Scenario No:(%) OLA does not app

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (If any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No.199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG19009981/KDB3Q2

Date:

24/10/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1800089229

Claimant Vehicle No:

SHC5807X

Insured Vehicle No: SMC8896J

Date of Loss:

01/06/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 1151070253SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHC5807X

Make & Model:

RENAULT LATITUDE, 2.0 L (A) 03/08/2015 (Man. Year: 2015)

Engine No: Chassis No: M9R8839C002711

Reg. Date: Colour:

Metallic White/Red

Odometer:

VF1ABL15AUC282208 457940 km

Engine Capacity:

1995 cc

Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price!

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY General Condition:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

215/60 R16

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

215/60 R16 Giti 9 mm

Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

Giti 9 mm

Front Right Side:

Giti 9 mm

Rear Right Side:

Giti 9 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIM	S	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		26,306.54	3,182.18	23,124.36	87.90
Miscellaneous Item	as .	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		15,940.00	890.00	15,050.00	94.42
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	42,246.54	4,072.18	38,174.36	90.36
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		3,250.00		
	(S\$)	42,246.54	3,250.00	38,996.54	92.31
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	2,957.26	227.50	2,729.76	92.31
	Nett Amount (S\$)	45,203.80	3,477.50	41,726.30	92.31
	+ Loss of Use (3.0 x S\$5	50.00/day) (S\$)	150.00		
	+ Car Rental (3.0 x S\$5	99.13/day) (S\$)	297.39		
	+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	7.49		
	Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	3,932.38		
	Global Sum S	ettlement (S\$)	3,930.00		
	Global Still S	—	3,330.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

04/06/2019

Date Inspected:

04/06/2019 Inspected At:

Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd (Ang

Mo Kio)

2, Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111

Estimated Period of Repair: 2.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: CHAN JIA LE

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommend	ed	Parts
-----------	----	-------

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
U	1		*BUMPER COVER FRT	Buckled	1,259.42 FL	*1,259.42 FL
	1		*BUMPER SPOILER FRT	Serviceable	181.75 FL	*-FL
	1		*BUMPER ABSORBER FRT	Serviceable	394.68 FL	*-FL
	1		*BUMPER RETAINER FRT RH	Distorted	151.41 FL	*151.41 FL
,	1		*BUMPER SUPPORT FRT	Serviceable	123.88 FL	*-FL
5	1		*BUMPER UNDERTRAY FRT	Serviceable	472.83 FL	*-FL
,	1		*BUMPER GRILLE LOWER FRT	Serviceable	266.80 FL	*- FL
3	1		*BUMPER FOG LAMP GRILLE RH	Serviceable	207.21 FL	*-FL
9	1		*BUMPER BEAM FRT	Repair	914.08 FL	*- FL
10	1		*HEADLAMP RH	Cut	1,184.43 FL	*1,184.43 FL
11	1		*HEADLAMP PANEL FRT RH	Repair	152.15 FL	*- FL
12	1		*FENDER PANEL FRT RH	Bent	783.83 FL	*783.83 FL
13	1		*WHEELARCH FRT RH	Serviceable	278.84 FL	*-FL
14	1		*FENDER BRACKET LOWER RH	Serviceable	15.79 FL	*- FL
15	1		*FENDER INSULATOR RH	Serviceable	130.84 FL	*-FL
16	1		*TOW COVER FRT	Serviceable	28.61 FL	*-FL
17	1		*FRONT BRACE PANEL	Repair	177.22 FL	*-FL
18	1		*RADIATOR GRILLE	Serviceable	1,707.78 FL	*-FL
19	1		*RADIATOR GRILLE BADGE RENAULT	Serviceable	225.36 FL	*-FL
20	1		*RADIATOR GRILLE FRAME	Serviceable	1,353.75 FL	*-FL
21	1		*FRAME FULL SUPPORT PANEL	Serviceable	615.90 FL	*-FL
22	1		*FRAME FULL SUPPORT BRACKET	Repair	89.79 FL	*-FL
23	1		*BONNET	Repair	1,941.63 FL	*-FL
24	1		*BONNET INSULATOR	Serviceable	405.73 FL	*-FL
25	1		*BONNET STRUT LH	Serviceable	88.61 FL	*-FL
26	1		*BONNET STRUT RH	Serviceable	88.61 FL	*-FL
27	1		*BONNET HINGE LH	Repair	348.31 FL	*-FL
28	1		*BONNET HINGE RH	Repair	348.31 FL	*-FL
29	1		*BONNET LOCK	Repair	305.48 FL	*-FL
30	1		*BONNET CABLE	Serviceable	119.19 FL	
31	1		*BONNET CABLE COVER	Serviceable	161.03 FL	*-FL
32	4		*BONNET SEAL OUTER	Serviceable	92.36 FL	*-FL
33			*BONNET SEAL INNER	Serviceable	157.28 FL	
34	1		*DOOR PANEL FRT RH	Repair	2,844.66 FL	*-FL
35	1		*DOOR MIRROR ASSY RH	Serviceable	1,483.40 FL	*-FL
36	1		*DOOR MIRROR GLASS RH	Serviceable	148.20 FL	*-FL
37			*DOOR MIRROR BACK COVER RH	Serviceable	218.46 FL	*-FL
38	4		*LOWER ARM RH L70Y	Serviceable	685.76 FL	*-FL
39			*KNUCKLE ARM RH L70Y	Serviceable	846.98 FL	*-FL
40	4		*ABSORBER FRT RH L70Y	Serviceable	360.54 FL	*-FL
41			*DRIVESHAFT RH	Repair	1,747.45 FL	*-FL
42			*STABILIZER BAR FRT	Serviceable	604.65 FL	*-FL
43	-		*WIPER RESERVOIR MOTOR	Serviceable	270.06 FL	*-FL
44			*WIPER RESERVOIR	Serviceable	348.25 FL	*-FL
45			*WIPER RESERVOIR NECK	Serviceable	136.11 FL	*-FL
46			*DOOR HARNESS WIRE RH	Serviceable	2,670.00 FL	*-FL
	-			Necessary	80.00 FS	
47 48	4		*FRONT DOOR STICKER TRANS-CAB *FRONT DOOR STICKER CLASSIC	Necessary	80.00 FS	
49			*BUMPER CLIP FRT	Necessary	66.00 FS	
49 50			*BUMPER BRACKET CLIP FRT RH	Not Necessary	12.00 FS	
			*BUMPER SUPPORT CLIP FRT RH	Not Necessary	10.50 FS	
51 52			*BUMPER GRILLE LOWER CLIP	Not Necessary	69.00 FS	
	1		SET FRAME FULL SUPPORT PANEL CLIP	Not Necessary	70.00 FS	1991/06/60
53	1:		SET FRAME FULL SUPPURT PANEL CLIP	NOT NECESSARY	10.0013	-1.0

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
54	2		*FRAME FULL SUPPORT PANEL NUT	Not Necessary	20.00 FS	*-FS
55	2		*FRAME FULL SUPPORT PANEL STUD	Not Necessary	30.00 FS	*-FS
56	1		*WHEELARCH CLIP FRT RH	Not Necessary	30.50 FS	*-FS
57	1		*FRONT RIGHT TYRE	Serviceable	300.00 FS	*-FS
58	1		*FRONT RIGHT TYRE RIM	Serviceable	380.00 FS	*-FS
59	1		*SET FRONT LICENCE PLATE WITH HOLDER	Serviceable	80.00 FS	*-FS
60	1		*SET RADIATOR GRILLE SCREW	Serviceable	16.00 FS	*-FS
61	1		*SET RADIATOR GRILLE FRAME CLIP	Not Necessary	52.00 FS	*-FS
62	1		*WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Not Necessary	253.80 FS	*-FS
63	1		*FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Not Necessary	120.00 FS	*-FS
64	1		*FRONT WINDSCREEN INNER SPONGE SEAL	Not Necessary	100.00 FS	*-FS
65	6		*BONNET INSULATOR CLIP L70Y	Not Necessary	7.30 FS	*-FS
66	2		*BONNET STRUT L70Y	Not Necessary	88.61 FS	*-FS
67	2		*BONNET CABLE CLIP L70Y	Not Necessary	6.31 FS	*-FS
68	2		*BONNET CABLE COVER SCREW L70Y	Not Necessary	10.85 FS	*-FS
F=Fn	anchise	part. S=Spc	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.	Sub Total (S\$)	29,020.28	3,520.09
			 List Item Discount on L Items 	10.00/10.00% (S\$)	2,713.74	337.91
				Total Parts (S\$)	26,306.54	3,182.18
			Report was unsubmitted during th	is print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

D	-		11	10-1	
Rec	omr	nen	nea.	ıaı	าดบา

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION	New	6,000.00	440.00
2	PANEL BEATING, KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTENING THE NECESSARY PORTION, REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS, ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME	New	6,000.00	400.00
3	TO RUST-PROOFING OF THE AFFECTED AREAS	New	170.00	30.00
4	TO TRANSFER OF FRONT WINDSCREEN FITTINGS AND CONDUCT WATER SEEPAGE TEST	New	170.00	0.00
5	TO TRANSFER OF FRONT FENDER FITTINGS,ATTACHMENT AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST	New	380.00	0.00
6	TO CHECK STEERING GEOMETRY AND COMPUTER WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	220.00	0.00
7	TO DISMANTLE AND REFIT FRONT END SUSPENSION, UNDERCARRIAGE PARTS, FINAL CHECKING AND TESTING	New	380.00	0.00
8	TO TRANSFER OF FRONT BUMPER FITTINGS,ATTACHMENT AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST	New	380.00	0.00
9	TO REMOVE AND REFIT INTERIOR FITTINGS,TRIMINGS,GARNISH,FITTINGS AND OTHER,TO ENABLE REPAIR	New	380.00	0.00
10	TO TRANSFER OF FRONT DOOR FITTINGS, ATTACHMENT AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST	New	380.00	0.00
11	TO TRANSFER OF TIRE, RIM AND ON WHEEL BALANCING	New	170.00	0.00
12	TO TRANSFER OF BONNET FITTINGS, ATTACHMENT AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST	New	380.00	0.00
13	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED	New	170.00	20.00
14	LABOUR CHARGE TO MOUNT AND DISMOUNT VEHICLE ON JIG BENCH, TO FACILITATE REPAIR	New	380.00	0.00
15	TO APPLY PAINT PROTECTION SYSTEM (PPS) MAINTAIN AND ENHANCEMENT	New	380.00	0.00
	Gross Labour	r Cost (S\$)	15,940.00	890.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >